3500# Antique Tractor

Placing

Driver

Dewey Barrows

2 Charlie Fortin
3 Leo Fortin
4000# Antique Tractor
Placing  Driver
1 Dewey Barrows
2 Gary Fisk
3 Dianne Bingham
4 Leo Fortin
5 Charlie Fortin
4500# Antique Tractor
Placin
g Driver
1 Tyerell Lavoie
2 Walt Dingman
3 Mike Tetrault (G. Johnson)
4 John Atkins
5 Gary Fisk
6 Dewey Barrows
7 Dianne Bingham
5000# Antique Tractor
Placin
g Driver
1 Eric Pearson
2 Brian Lavoie
3 Walt Dingman
4 Mike Tetrault (G. Johnson)
5 Tyerell Lavoie

Addison County Field Days

Antique Tractor Results
August 10, 2023

Tractor

Oliver 660
Ford 841
Ford 871

Tractor

Oliver 660
Farmall H
Farmall H
Ford 871
Ford 841

Tractor

Farmall M
Farmall 300
Oliver 88
Ford Major
Farmall H
Farmall HTA
Farmall H

Tractor

MH 44
Farmall M
Farmall 300
Oliver 88
Farmall M

Distanc
e

169.69
166.49
161.16

Distanc
e

178.41
175.05

174.1
172.59
172.45

Distanc
e

189.74
189.41
189.24

176.9
175.88
175.75
174.63

Distanc
e

204.98
198.43

198.1
196.39
193.26
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Alaric Bourgeois
John Atkins
Gary Fisk
Phillip Jerome

5500# Antique Tractor

Placing

O 0 3 N L B W N~

—
=

Driver

Eric Pearson

Walt Dingman

Brian Lavoie

Mike Tetrault (G. Johnson)
Tyerell Lavoie

Alaric Bourgeois

Peter Briggs

John Atkins

Mark Hubbell

Phillip Jerome

6000# Antique Tractor

Placing

O 0 3 N L A W W —

Driver

Eric Pearson
Lewis Hanfield
Mike Tetrault
Brian Lavoie
Walt Dingman
Peter Briggs
Alaric Bourgeois
Diane Bingham
Luke Jerome
Phillip Jerome

7000# Antique Tractor

Placing

DN B~ W N -

Driver

Mike Tetrault
Walt Dingman
Lewis Hanfield
Levi Hubbell
Mark Hubbell

IDA

Ford Major
Farmall HTA
JD 50

Tractor

MH 44
Farmall 300
Farmall M
Oliver 880
Farmall M
JDA

IH Super M
Ford Major
Farmall HTA
JD 50

Tractor

MH 44

Farmall Super M
53 Super M
Farmall M
Farmall 400

IH Super M
JIDA

Case 401

MM U

JD 50

Tractor

53 Super M
Farmall 400
Farmall Super M
Farmall 560
Farmall 400

185.49
182.27
181.28
174.46

Distanc
e

208.77
201.56

201
198.53
198.36
196.26
194.18
188.06
186.45
177.16

Distance

232.44
218.35
217.59
208.97
204.42
203.93
201.66
201.26

200.7

198.1

Distance

241.49
226.19
214.37
212.06
211.27



6 Tyerell Lavoie
7 Mike Provencher
8 Peter Briggs
9 Luke Jerome
8000# Antique Tractor
Placing  Driver
1 Brian Lavoie
2 Mark Hubbell
3 Lyndon Nott
4 Levi Hubbell
5 Walt Dingman
6 Lewis Hanfield
7 Tyerell Lavoie
9000# Antique Tractor
Placing  Driver
1 Levi Hubbell
2 Lyndon Nott
3 Brian Lavoie
4 Matt Severy
5 Mark Hubbell
6 Tyerell Lavoie
10500# Antique Tractor
Placing  Driver
1 Lyndon Nott
2 Matt Severy
3 Mike Doloff

11,500# Antique

Placing

4500# Enhanced Antique

Driver

Matt Severy
Mike Doloff

IDA

Case 501
IH Super M
MM U

Tractor

Case

Farmall 400

JD 630

Farmall 560
Farmall 400
Farmall Super M
JDA

Tractor

Farmal 560
JD 630
Case

JD 730
Farmall 400
JIDA

Tractor

JD 630
JD 730
JD 820

Tractor

JD 730
JD 820

210.55
210.12
207.42
205.81

Distance

253.97
253.64
253.38
249.63
225.89
214.93
210.16

Distance

250.94
250.94
249.23
248.67
213.11
183.52

Distance

265.27
252.33
250.58

Distance

250.19
235.21



Placing  Driver
1 Bill Briggs
2 Lewis Hanfield
5500# Enhanced Antique
Placing  Driver
1 Bill Briggs
2 Lewis Hanfield

Tractor

Farmall M
Farmall 460

Tractor

Farmall M
Farmall 460

Distanc

€

233.89
230.89

Distanc

€

240.97
222.56



